NEW NINJA TOTAL KEYS

DOOR KEYS

KEYLINE

BRAND SYSTEM CODE SERIES CUTS NUMBER | KEYLINE SERIALNUMBER | KEYLINE CARD NUMBER | PROTECTED SYSTEM

Avocet
MG
MG
MG
MG
Kassel
APECS
Abus
Abus
Lince
Lince
Lince
Lince
Lince
Lince
Amig
M&C
M&C
M&C

ABS Avocet

MG (MONTI) 4p
MG (MONTI) 5p
MG (MONTI) ridotta
MG (MONTI) 6p
Kassel 2A
Apecs 3*

Abus Vitess 2000
Abus Vitess 4000
Lince C2

Lince Z

Lince X

Lince C6
Lince XL

Lince CP

Amig 10000
Move

Condor Mirror

Matrix Mirror

MG1111111AAAA-MG99999997777

(...)1234567
(-...0)1234567
(....0)12345
(-....01234567
PP )01:12345

(cerernen )ZYX0123456789:UA
(cerernee )ZYX0123456789:WAB
C2-0001-C2-2621

(cererneens )123456:ABC
AB-00001-AB-02017
(cererneens )12345:ABC

Lince Cplus

6
4
5
5

6

5,6
4;5
5;4
5;4

555
555
555

30658
30045
30046
30047
30048
30659
30660
30653
30654
30663
30664
30666
30662
30664
30667
30669
30661
30655
30656

3298
2876
2877
2878
2879
3299
3300
3293
3294
3303
3303
3304
3302
3302
3305
3308
3301
3295
3296

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

Yes



